Dealer/Agencies/Supplier for supply of Ceiling fans at CMPDI, RI-II, Koyla Bhawan 

Complex, Koylanagar, Dhanbad. 

2. 

3. 

Estimated cost 

Earnest Money 

: Rs.1,60,000/- (Including GST). 

: Rs. 3200/-(Rs.Three thousand two hundred only) as earnest money with the tender 

is to be deposited in the form of A/c payee Bank demand Draft in favour of CMPDI, 

Regional Institute, Dhanbad on any scheduled bank payable at Dhanbad. This 

deposit will be converted into part of security money deposit for the successful